Resultatlista fran Persnis AlF:s Olandsjoggen den 26 juli 2014 med start och mal pa Solvallen.
Tavlingsledare: Leif Gerhardsson, Hagskogsv. 185, 387 75 Byxelkrok. leif.gerhardsson@korpen.se, tel 070/638 21 70

Herrar 10 km

1 Niklas Sydow 1980 Fredrikshofs FIF 35,52
2 David Molin 1974 Goteborg 36,05
3 Martin Holm FK Studenterna, Stockholm 36,24
4 Thomas Nygards 1976 Akersberga 36,42
5 Hans Brolund 1981 Enhdrna IF Vikingstad 37,10
6 Mathias Karlsson 1973 Tyreso Tyreso 37,30
7 Marcus Gunnarsson 1989 Fora AIK Kalmar 37,44
8 Fredrik Lindstrom IK Akele Link6ping 37,57
9 Claes Hydvall 1979 Hogby IF 38,15
10 Petter Lindencrona 1972 Djupvik 40,36
11 Andreas Persson 1975 LK Uven 41,06
12 David Grubb 1969 Triathlon Syd Lund 41,58
13 Kristoffer Tunander 1972 IFK Lidingd 42,04
14 Per Ove Haugland 1975 Nylende IF Rolsdy Norge 42,28
15 Tom Hoggren 1969 Norrkoping Norrképing 42,39
16 Philip Roselius 1998 Vaxjo 43,26
17 Martin Erlandsson 44,14
18 Andreas Onlin 1976 Vedborm Kalmar 44,18
19 Roberth Johansson 1973 Bors SK Bor 44,29
20 Lars Lundberg 1959 Upsala IF Uppsala 45,20
21 Magnus Froberg 1972 Stockholm 45,45
22 Robert Jonasson 1969 Handelsbanken IF 46,45
23 Goran Bergstrom 1964 Riv Globen Goteborg 46,55
24 Leif Sjoberg 1952 IFK Borgholm 48,00
25 Magnus Sdérman 1971 Active0480 Kalmar 48,10
26 Mats Karlsson 1966 Sddviks Kvarn 48,12
27 Greger Backstrém 1955 Mellby Runners Kalmar 48,23
28 Joel Sjéberg 1987 49,12
29 Hakansson Daniel 1969 Oskarshamn 49,42
30 Jorgen Billstrom 1952 PAIF 50,31
31 Joakim Angelid 1968 Rotebro IS 50,59
32 Thomas Petersson PAIF 51,25
33 Rolf Mathisen 1950 Eskilstuna OL Eskilstuna 52,18
34 Johan Eriksson 1969 Smk Trollhattan Sjuntorp 52,35
35 Glnter Ruchatz 1971 Kalmarpolisens IF Farjestaden 53,00
36 Leif Anderasson 1949 Eksjé Sodra IK Lammbhult 53,21
37 Oscar Johansson 1998 Fora AIK 53,30
38 Mikael Billstrém 1978 PAIF 53,52
39 UlIf Nasslander 1963 Alvara IK MéIndal 54,11
40 Tobias Spetz 1986 Link6éping 54,12
41 Anton Westman 1991 Landsbro 54,15
42 Olle Andersson 1955 Kalmar 54,31
43 Torsten Kassman 1965 Fronas 55,36
44 Maurice Weber 1980 Vaxjo 55,39
45 Micael Widerstrom 1958 Sodvik 55,43
46 Hakan Kassman 1962 Fronas Nykoping 56,49
47 Erik Carlsson Persnas AlF 57,10
48 Johan Anderbjork 1976 Stenninge Boras 57,18
49 Urban Peterrsson PAIF Persnas 58,02
50 John Erik Persson 1965 Lund 58,19
51 Goran Petersson 1952 Langarum Runners 58,56
52 Jorgen Wistrand 59,21
53 Glenn Nystrom 1982 Persnas AlF Loéttorp 1,00,46
54 Stefan Bergdahl 1969 Stangby 1,01,42
55 Lars-Erik Gustavsson 1947 Alvesta SOK 1,01,58
56 Tommy Petersson 1955 Atlas copco, Kalmar 1,02,23
57 Bert Westerberg 1961 Trelleborg 1,03,02
58 Jorge Hernandez 1957 Vaxjo 1,07,50



10km Oppen bana

Ulf
Rickard
Ulrik
Johan

Damer 10 km

Kallstig
Ekholm
Hultman
Norén

Angelid
Selberg
Bransfield
Anderbjérk
Persson
Fallander
Moller
Mathisen

Ahlstrand Oxhamre

Oscarsson
Persson
Nordwall
Bergstrom
Widerstrom
Johansson
Karlsson
Lindstrom
Ahlstrand
Hedlund
Lindstrom
Jarvholm
Bergdahl
Ragazzo

10km Oppen bana

1 Marie

2 Christina
3 Charlotte
4 Jenny

5 Lina

6 Kersti

7 Charlotte
8 Gill

9 Karin

10 Catarina
11 Elin

12 Marie

13 Inger

14 Matilda
15 Sofia

16 Anne

17 Linnea
18 Anna

19 Cecilia
20 Josefine
21 Kajsa
22 Lisa
23 Annelie

Eva
Herrar 4 km

1 Andreas
2 Karl

3 Isac

4 Joel

5 Anders
6 Per

7 Linus

8 Alexander
9 Elias

10 Jonas
11 Markus
12 Ola

13 Richard
14 Johan
15 Johan
16 Andreas
17 Eskil

18 Peter

19 Christian
20 Peter

21 David
22 Peter

23 Edvin

24 Sven

25 Niklas

Lévgren

Davidsson
Franklin
Ottosson
Ottosson
Sjokvist
Fransson
Axelsson
Karlsson
Kallstrom
Agren
Schultz
Larsson
Loof
Gunnarsson
Theorin
Magnwall
Carlstrom
Nordstrom
Skahl
Hoffrén
Jergefalk
Bilberg
Wahlberg
Hansson
Carlemar

1964

Varmdo
1968
1985

1971 Garanternas IF
1966 Langerum Runners

1975 Stigmannen i Karlshamn

1974 Stenninge

Kesnas
Varmdo
Stora Ror
Linkdping

Langerum/Sthim

Borgholm

1998 Skridsoklubben Trollhattan

1971 Nolgards IK

1985 Axa Sports Club

1961 Frénas

1976

1968 Angby IF

1975 LK Uven

1974 Danderyd/Enebyberg

1966 Riv Globen

1992 Sodvik

1984 Sdédra Vings IF
Trekantens IF

1989 Limepower

1979

1964

1986 Limepower

1974

1968

1967 Kaffestugan i Boda

1964

1995 IFK Vaxjo
1981 Hasselby sk
1994 Jordhamn
1996 Jordhamn
1972 IFK Borgholm
1966 OK Njudung
1997 Are Snowboardklubb
1987 Skogssallskapet
1998 Are SIK
1973 Nolgards IK
1993 NJIT
1974
1993 Kvarngatans IF
1961 Kvarngatans if
1963 Fora aik

1990
1972 Axa Sports Club
1076 Byrum jaggers
1984 Persnas AIF
1966 Kungsholmen
1963 Hogby IF
1991 ingen
1957 Linkdping
Team 123-32

Hammaro
Stockholm
Persnas

Stockholm

Goteborg
Hokerum

Linkdping
Stockholm
Hagersten
Link6ping
Lund
Stangby

Kesnas

Vaxjo
Hasselby
Tullinge

Kdpingsvik
Vetlanda

Uppsala
Are

Hammaro

Solna
Sthim
Stockholm
Djupvik

Lund

Kalmar
uppsala
Link6ping

44,34
46,59
49,56
50,32
51,17
51,34
51,47
51,54
52,39
52,40
52,56
53,13
53,26
53,46
54,32
56,17
56,26
57,21
58,34
59,35
59,50
1,03,47
1,04,33

14,38
14,49
14,56
15,24
15,56
15,58
16,12
16,27
16,58
17,01
17,05
17,09
17,19
17,26
17,37
18,03
18,04
18,11
18,25
18,32
18,62
18,53
18,58
19,22
19,29



26 Michael
27 Ola
28 Goran
29 Christer
30 Rod
31 Ken
32 Johannes
33 Anders
34 William
35 Mikael
36 Stefan
37 Tomas
38 Mattias
39 Steven
40 Bosse
41 Stig
42 Mats
43 Lennart
44 Sven
45 Johnny
46 Elias
Anders
Oppen bana
Johan
Mats
Carl
Damer 4 km
1 Lina
2 Lisa
3 Hanna
4 Ebba
5 Lisa
6 Matilda
7 Emma
8 Anna
9 Anna
10 Sofie
11 Anna
12 Fiffi
13 Susanne
14 Ana
15 Josefin
16 Cecilia
17 Susanna
18 Yvonne
19 Camilla
20 Ingrid
21 Martina
22 Anna
23 Lena
24 Hanna
25 Stina
26 Annika
27 Katharina
28 Tina

Sjosten
Gryzelius
Magnwall
Grandin
Horsefield
Magnussson
Axelsson
Nordh
Ragazzo
Hansson
Eriksson
Lithner
Johansson
Piper
Nilsson
Karlsson
Wahlberg
Nillson
Nyholm
Ragazzo
Thygesen

Nyholm

Axelsson
Axelsson
Barke

Andreasson
Hedback
Keiser
Petersson
Grubb
Carlemar
Runeson
Rosén
Carlemar
Waulfstrand
Léwgren
Skahl
Runesson
Rojas Larsson
Axelsson

Kindstrand-Gnarpe

Horsefield
Lithner
Piper
Larsson
Svensson
Eriksson
Engstréom
Kassman
Lind
Engstrém
Udhe
Magnusson

1963 Bjarred

1975 Team Solo

1963 Hogby IF

Bors SK
1959 Ullna GK
2004 Fora AIK

1968 Olandsbank
2004 Kaffestugan i Boda

1989
1960 Hégby IF

1966 Jordhamns IF

1971 Féra AIK
1967
1948 Hégby IF

1940 Hovmantorp
1957 Boo KFUM

1930

1981 KolIns universitet
1966 Kaffestugan i Boda

2004

1981 Borgholm

1992 Lund

1963 Fredrikshof IF CK

1958

1991 Eksj6 Sodra IK

1996

1989 Enhorna IF

1993 PAIF
1973

1997 Team 123-32

1999 Bromma IF

1966 OK Njudung
Team 123-32

1991
1971 Kalmar

1967 Byrum jaggers

1967 Jarfalla
1971
1993 Lund
1966

Bors SK

Jordamns IF

1969
1967
1987
1973

1965 Hovmantorp

1997 Fronas

1998 ICA Trossen
1964 Hagaby Runners

Haninge

Stockholm
Foéra

Linkdping

Hamburg
Hovmantorp

Anderstorp

Borgholm

Lammbhult
Kalmar
Vikingstad
Ystad
Lund

Vetlanda

Linkdping
Kalmar

Solna

Hamburg
Jarfalla
Vitaby
Karlskoga
Hovmantorp
Nykoping
Sodvik
Hagaby

1981 University of Valparaiso, Indiana, USA

1956 Vaxjo

19,44
20,05
20,06
20,11
20,23
20,36
21,07
21,24
21,51
21,62
22,24
23,21
23,42
23,48
23,51
25,01
25,58
26,24
31,14
34,51
34,51

23,22
35,43

16,31
17,12
17,40
18,55
19,01
19,19
19,34
20,07
20,32
21,14
21,27
21,53
22,12
22,14
22,26
23,10
23,35
23,40
24,12
24,23
24,41
24,49
24,57
25,04
25,14
26,09
31,12
33,30



Oppen bana
Camilla
Ulla

Jenny
Ingrid

Lotta

Linnea
Sofia
Susanna

Pojkar 13-14 ar, 4 km

N2o©WONOO M WN =

13
14

Anton
Jacob
Simon
Joakim
Robin
Mattias
Axel
Joar
Arvid
David
Hugo
Hugo
Alexander
Emil

Oppen bana
Alfred

Flickor 13-14 ar, 4 km

1
2
3

Ella
Nadja
Lisa

Pojkar 9-12 ar, 2,5 km

1

O© oo ~NO O WN

Jonas
Albin
Morgan
Isak
Olle
Christoffer
Erik
Oliver
Walter
Erik
Wilmer
Nils
Algot

Oppen bana
Emil

Sjoholm
Johansson

Hansson Magnwall

Anderbjork
Axelsson
Sjoésten
Sjosten
Sjosten

Axelsson
Janzén
Kallstrom
Axelsson
Pettersson
Magnwall
Alvaeus
Cedreinus
Oscarsson
Berg
Gunnarsson
Lundqvist
Magnwall
Johansson

Johansson

Gramenius
Dixon Kassman
Piper

Eltin
Ottosson
Skahl
Mollden
Ohlin
Carlsson Hjarpe
Piper
Nordstrom
Holmén
Martinsson
Hultman
Martinsson
Lindell

Barke

1995
1963

1969
1963
1996
1993
1966

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2001

2001

2000

2000
2001
2000

2004
2002
2003
2004
2005
2002
2002
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005

2003

Uppsala
Lund
Bjarred
Bjarred
Bjarred

Angby IF P01

Are
Fora AIK
Mellosa Kickers

Upsala iF

IFK Lidingd
Angby IF

IFK Liding®
Kvarngatans IF
Bors SK

Fora AIK

Hoérninge

IFK Lidingd
Fronas

Runby IF
Jordhamn
Byrum jaggers
Tyreso FF
Vedborm
Persnas AlF

ASHC
Vasby Judoklubb
Vasby Judoklubb

Myresjo IF

Riv Globen

Taby
Borgholm

Vega
Are
Foéra

Uppsala

Liding
Stockholm

Kdpingsvik

Lidingd

Hamburg

Upplands Vasby

Tyreso
Kalmar
Trosnas
Hamburg

Spanga
Upplands Vasby
Stora Ror
Upplands Vasby

Borgholm

1,00
1,00
1,00
28,47
34,59
23,22
31,10
34,59

16,00
16,24
16,59
17,27
18,02
18,34
19,15
20,01
20,08
20,13
20,27
23,12
23,14
23,37

19,30
20,24
28,36

9,47
10,05
10,30
10,36
11,37
11,43
11,44
12,05
12,23
12,41
13,47
14,32
15,20

1,00



Flickor 9-12 ar, 2,5 km

1
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Tyra
Kajsa
Wilma
Lovisa
Sanna
Tilda
Wilma
Stella
Amanda
Emma
Oliwia

Pojkar 8 ar, 1,5 km

NI ©O®NOOR WN =

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Oskar
Aaron
Matti
Frank
Emil
Melvin
Max
Calle
Albin
Petter
Mans
Sam
Ville
Noel
Lukas
Erik
Noah
Elijah
Hampus
Elliott
Oskar
Pontus

Oppen bana
Hugo
Knut

Lukas

Flickor 8 ar, 1,5 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Evanna
Stina
Frida
Embla
Elsa
Carolina
Ebba
Hanna
Lea
Inez

Cedringius
Kassman
Nilsson
Sandberg
Westerberg
Jonasson
Sjokvist
Haxton
Anderbjork
Nordwall
Lindell

Karlsson Kernholt
Stoch Rydell
Johansson
Nyberg-Hagander
Sjostrand
Alfredsson
Nordwall
Wikefeldt

Lindell

Skahl
Haxton-Onell
Nordwall
Wikefeldt
Sjoéstrand
Hermanrud

Drk

Bransfield

Stoch Rydell
Anderbjork
Johansson-Jarledal
Werne
Hermanrud

Soderberg
Soderberg

Angelid

Johansson
Nordh

Davidsson
Larsson

Werne

Drk

Silverstrand
Anderbjork
Larsson
Nyberg-Halander

2004 IFK Lidingd
2002 Fronas

2004 Persnas AlF
2004 Tunafors Slalom
2004 IFK Trelleborg
2003 Bolton Handboll

2005 IFK Borgholm Kdpingsvik
2004 UIF Uppsala
2005 Uppsala Uppsala
2004 Danderyd/Enebyberg

Myresjo IF

2006 EIK Nybro
2006 Stockholm/Djurstadtorp/Oland
2006 Sddra Solberga

2006 Stockholm
2006 Aseda
2006 Trekantens IF Trekanten
2006 Danderyd/Enebyberg

2006 Taby Taby
2007 Myresjo IF

2006 Byrum jaggers

2007 UIF Uppsala
2008 Danderyd/Enebyberg

2008 Taby Taby
2008 Aseda
2008 Solna
2007 PAIF

2008 Karlshamns Handboll
2010 Stockholm/Djurstadtorp/Oland

2010 Stenninge Boras
2008 IFK Taby Taby
2011

2010 Solna

2007 Bromma
2011 Bromma

2005 Rotebro BTK

2006
2006 Farjestadens IBK

Sddra Solberga

2006 IFK Vaxjo Vaxjo
2006 Solna
2007 PAIF

2008 Persnas

2007 Stenninge Boras
2008 Solna
2009 Stockholm

10,38
10,46
10,57
11,33
12,50
13,05
13,16
13,58
14,56
15,51
20,35

5,33
5,41
5,43
6,14
6,24
6,25
6,29
6,42
6,45
6,45
6,50
6,58
7,06
7,09
7,22
7,32
7,46
9,25
11,01
11,03
12,15
14,55

1,00
1,00

5,31

6,31
6,34
6,50
7,08
7,12
7,42
7,59
8,01
9,20
10,29

utom tavlan
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